R
1
2
3
4
5 6
7
8
9
10
11 121314 15
16
18
17
21
20
22
24
25
23
XI'AN NO. ITEM NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION VOLTS WATTS AMPS PLUG
20.04.65 PBO4-208240 PBOV-208240 PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V 208~240V 2100~2800W 10.1~11.6A 6-15P
Page 2 of 3www.vollrath.com
PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V
○2024 DOCUMENT NO. PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V REVc
R
19
NOTE: DOOR HINGE KIT 355023-1 INCLUDES (2) 355024-1 HINGES,
(2) 354960-1 RECEIVERS, AND (10) MOUNTING SCREWS.
XI'AN NO. ITEM NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION VOLTS WATTS AMPS PLUG
20.04.65 PBO4-208240 PBOV-208240 PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V 208~240V 2100~2800W 10.1~11.6A 6-15P
SN. ITEM MO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
25 355028-1 TOP ELEMENT SUPPORT BRACKET 1
24 355027-1 PBO4 THERMOSTAT BRACKET 1
23 355026-1 OVEN GASKET - PBO4-208240 1
22 354960-1 DOOR HINGE RECEIVER - OVEN 2
21 355024-1 HINGE - PBO4-208240 (BLUE) 2
20 354862-1 OPS MANUAL - PIZZA OVEN 1
19 355023-1 DOOR HINGE KIT - PBO4-208240(SEE NOTES) 1
18 353868-1 HANDLE END CAP 2
17 353870-1 HANDLE EXTRUSION 1
16 355022-1 DOOR ASSY - PBO4-208240 1
15 355021-1 OVEN OVERLAY - PBO4-208240 1
14 354999-1 THERMOSTAT OVERLAY - 750°F 1
13 354998-1 TIMER OVERLAY - 30 MIN 1
12 351788-04-1 KNOB GUARD BEZEL 2
11 351788-06-1 CONTROL KNOB 2
10 354997-1 CERAMIC PIZZA STONE - PB04 2
9 2351601-1 HEAVY DUTY 4" LEG 4
8 354953-1 MULTIFUNCTION SELECTOR SWITCH 1
7 354996-1 OVEN THERMOSTAT 400°C/752°F 1
6 354995-1 TIMER - PIZZA OVEN 30 MIN 1
5 354697-1 PILOT LIGHT 230V - AMBER LH580 2
4 353208-1   STRAIN RELIEF, HEYCO 1861" 1
3 352771-1 POWER CORD, SJTO, 6-15P, 1.4M 1
2 354994-1 PIZZA ELEMENT - 240V 800W TOP 1
1 354993-1 PIZZA ELEMENT - 240V 1000W M/B 2
Page 3 of 3www.vollrath.com
PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V
○2024 DOCUMENT NO. PIZZA/BAKE OVEN – 208-240V REVc